Mobile hydraulic valve
145
PERFORMANCE
DN 8/10 Rated size
1/60 l/min - 0.26/15.9 GPM
450 bar - 6525 PSI Max peak pressure
350 bar - 5075 PSI Max setting pressure
4.25: 1 Standard pilot ratio

Hanshang Hydraulic
www.nshpv.com 146
HOW TO ORDER
HSN01 327 0 X 0 A
Setting range
327
329
Setting range 60÷350 bar
Std. bar setting
(Q=5 l/1’)
250 bar
Pressure rise -
turn of screw
(90)
DIMENSIONS
Setting range P Q R
Port size
V2-C2
V1-C1
GAS (BSPP)
Rated size
DN
Max flow-rate
l/min - GPM
327 60 30 40 3/8" 8 40-10
329 70 35 50 1/2" 10 60-15
Pilot ratios
O 4.25: 1
Adjustment
X Dowel
K Sealed
Body
A